Series Spec Sheet
•	Construction
Physical Characteristics
	− Sleek two-part housing design with tool-less entry
	− Safety cables placed between lens compartment
and housing for easy installation and maintenance
	− CCT and Power Selectable switches are placed
discretely inside the housing

LM-80
(hrs)4
Finish PF THD
(%)
Master
case
qty
24" CCT Selectable
69390 L2STR-24LS1-Q/3C 20 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 2 6402 132 80+ 156 000 10 000 White 0.90 10 6
36" CCT and Power Selectable
69583 L2STR-36LP30-Q/3C 18/25/30 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 2 700/3 650/ 42603 132 80+ 156 000 10 000 White 0.90 10 6
48" CCT and Power Selectable
69391 L2STR-48LP40-Q/3C 25/30/40 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 3 875/4 500/5 6803 132 80+ 156 000 10 000 White 0.90 10 6
69392 L2STR-48LP45-Q/3C 34/38/45 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 5 270/5 776/6 6603 138 80+ 156 000 10 000 White 0.90 10 6
69995 L2STR-48LP45-Q/3C-BK 34/38/45 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 4 964/5 434/6 3003 140 80+ 156 000 9 000 Black 0.90 10 6
70028 L2STR-48LP80-Q/3C 44/60/80 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 6 864/9 600/12 4003 155 80+ 156 000 9 000 White 0.90 10 6
48" CCT Selectable
69667 L2STR-48LS1-Q/3C 35 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 4 6202 132 80+ 156 000 10 000 White 0.90 10 6
69393 L2STR-48LS2-Q/3C 56 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 7 3922 132 80+ 156 000 10 000 White 0.90 10 6
96" CCT and Power Selectable
69394 L2STR-96LP90-Q/3C 65/75/90 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 9 750/11 100/12 7803 135 80+ 156 000 10 000 White 0.90 10 4
69996 L2STR-96LP90-Q/3C-BK 65/75/90 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 9 035/10 275/12 1503 135 80+ 156 000 9 000 Black 0.90 10 4
70029 L2STR-96LP142-Q/3C 112/126/142 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 16 800/18 648/20 7323 146 80+ 156 000 9 000 White 0.90 10 4
 1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 2 Lumen values are derived from DLC reported data at 3 500 K. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
 3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.

70-100 604.9 14.2
90-120 245.2 5.8
0-90 3 878.2 91.1
90-180 378.0 8.9
0-180 4 256.2 100
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 1 243.7 21.9
0-40 2 036.9 35.9
0-60 3 642.1 64.2
60-90 1 469.0 25.9
70-100 1 036.0 18.3
90-120 448.9 7.9
0-90 5 111.1 90.1
90-180 564.5 9.9
0-180 5 675.6 100
69583 • L2STR-36LP30-Q/3C • 30 W • 4 000 K • 4 256.2 lm
69391 • L2STR-48LP40-Q/3C • 40 W • 4 000 K • 5 675.6 lm
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 6/9

6.7' 41.8 16.5' 31.2'
8.3' 27.2 20.5' 38.6'
10.0' 18.8 24.7' 46.6'
	 Vert. spread: 101.9°
	 Horiz. spread: 133.5°
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 1 452.3 21.8
0-40 2 378.0 35.7
0-60 4 253.5 63.9
60-90 1 725.2 25.9
70-100 1 221.8 18.4
90-120 536.0 8.1
0-90 5 978.7 89.8
90-180 676.3 10.2
0-180 6 655.0 100
69392 • L2STR-48LP45-Q/3C • 45 W • 4 000 K • 6 655.0 lm
Polar candela distribution Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 1 390.3 22.1
0-40 2 273 36.1
0-60 4 053.2 64.4
60-90 1 624.5 25.8
70-100 1 144.7 18.2
90-120 494.1 7.8
0-90 5 677.7 90.2
90-180 617.8 9.8
0-180 6 295.5 100
69995 • L2STR-48LP45-Q/3C-BK • 45 W • 4 000 K • 6 295.5 lm
Center beam fc Beam width
2.0' 450.4 4.9' 8.9'
4.0' 112.6 9.8' 17.9'
6.0' 50 14.7' 26.8'

8.0' 90.9 19.7' 37.7'
10.0' 58.1 24.6' 47.1'
	 Vert. spread: 101.8°
	 Horiz. spread: 134.0°
Polar candela distribution Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 4 495 21.7
0-40 7 357 35.5
0-60 13 160.4 63.5
60-90 5 374.5 25.9
70-100 3 826.2 18.5
90-120 1 712.3 8.3
0-90 18 534.8 89.5
90-180 2 182.2 10.5
0-180 20 717 100
70029 • L2STR-96LP142-Q/3C • 142 W • 4 000 K • 20 717.0 lm
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 9/9
L2STR  •  Rev. 2025-8-13